S.NO.AER/2014/353

The following candidates of IV Semester Examination held
declared to have passed the Master
International Business Examination :-

May/June,

2014,

are

in
of

Roll No.

13401

13404

13405

13406

13408

13409

13411

13412

13413

13414

13415

13416

13419

13421

13423

13424

13425

Name of Candidate

Marks obtained Division

(Out of 2800)

AAMIR KHAN 1878
S/0 WASI AHMAD

ABHISHEK TAPARIA 2086
AKASH DIXIT 1925
AKASH HARIT 1723
AMAN THAKUR 2143
AMBER DHANWARIA 1544
AMITAV KUMAR PRASAD 1847
AMMAR YASIR 2046
ANJALI MIDHA (W) 2036
ANNA JAIN (W) 2055
ASHISH GUPTA 2002
ASHITA SHARMA (W) 2125
DEBADEEP BANDYOPADHYAY 1854
DISHA KHANNA (W) 2053
GARIMA AGARWAL (W) 1836
GAURAV BHARDWAJ 2150
GEETIKA SHAH (W) 1973



13426

13427

HARSH VASUDEVA

JATIN SHARMA

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

1771

1710

Contd..P/2

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks obtained
(Out of 2800)

Division

13428

13430

13431

13435

13436

13438

13439

13442

13443

13444

13445

13446

13447

13448

13449

13451

13452

KAMAL MANSHANI

MANISH KUMAR AGRAWAL

MANST GUPTA (W)
D/0O ARUN KUMAR BANSAL

MUKUL SHARMA

NAMRATA PANDEY (W)

NAVNEET GARG

NIKHIL BHATIA

NUPUR GARG (W)

PATEL PARKINS KANUBHAI

POOJA DADLANI (W)

PRATEEK CHUGH

PRIYANKA SINGLA (W)

RANJANA CHAKRAVORTY (W)

ROHIT KATIYAR

SATHISH BABU E

SNEHA SINGH (W)

D/O SURESH PRASAD SINGH

SONAM SINGH (W)
D/O OMBIR SINGH

1987

1992

2030

1848

1918

1963

2106

1985

1886

2037

1914

2256

1944

2028

1927

1710

1857



13453 SOURAV SAHA 1648
13454 SUDHANSHU VERMA 1756
13455 SUMIT KUMAR 1821
S/0 KAMLESH NAYAK
13456 SUNAINA KAIN (W) 1883
_3_

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

IT

Contd.

Division

IT

II

II

IT

.P/3

M.I.B. IV SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2014.
Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks obtained Division
(Out of 2800)

““““““““““““ DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

13457 SUVDEEP BAGUI (W) 1831

13458 TRAPTI SINGH (W) 1923

D/O B P SINGH

13459 UTSAV AGARWAL 1910

13460 VIKAS RAWAT 2176

13461 VIPUL KAMBOJ 1756

EX-STUDENTS

19750 GAURAV VERMA 1558

19768 NRIPANSHI BANSIWAL (W) 1639

52898 AKSHAT SRIVASTAVA 1790

52910 KALZANG DORJE BODH (W) 1617

52919 NEERAJ KUMAR 1752

S/0 MUNISH KUMAR

52930 JAYKAR S 1698

52932 SAHIL LOHRA 1592

52945 VAIBHAV GUPTA 1717



The result of the remaining candidates is shown as under:-

13402 ABHAY ADIL Sem.-I-ER-512
Sem.-II-ER-521,522
Sem.-III-373/700
Sem.-IV-440/700

Contd..P/4

UNIVERSITY OF DELHT

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result

13403 ABHINAV KUMAR Sem.-II-409/700
S/0 JAGANNATH PRASAD Sem.-ITII-ER-532
Sem.-IV-468/700

13410 AMELTA LALFAKZUALI KHUMA Sem.-I-ER-512
Sem.-II-ER-521
Sem.-IV-451/700

13417 AVINASH KUMAR Sem.-II-ER-521
S/0 N K SAHU Sem.-IV-514/700
13418 AYEM CHANGKIJA Sem.-I-ER-512

Sem.-II-ER-521,522
Sem.-III-ER-532,533
Sem.-IV-ER-541

13422 DURGESH PARDHI Sem.-I-ER-512
Sem.-II-416/700
Sem.-II1I-456/700
Sem.-IV-521/700

13429 MADHURYA VINAY Sem.-I-ER-512
Sem.-II-ER-521,522
Sem.-III-393/700
Sem.-IV-ER-544

13432 MANVINDER SINGH Sem.-I-ER-512



13433

13434

13440

13441

MAYANK KUMAR JHA

MOHIT YADAV

NITESH KASANA

NITIN SHIVANI

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Sem.-II-ER-521,522
Sem.-IV-448/700

Sem.-I-ER-515
Sem.-II-375/700
Sem.-II1I-433/700
Sem.-IV-436/700

Sem.-II-413/700
Sem.-III-436/700
Sem.-IV-ER-544

Sem.-I-ER-512
Sem.-III-346/700
Sem.-IV-ER-544

Sem.-I-ER-512
Sem.-I1I-445/700
Sem.-II1I-440/700
Sem.-IV-444/700

Contd.

.P/5

Name of Candidate Result

Roll No.

13450

19736

19747

19767

19776

19783

52908

SAURABH SONI

EX-STUDENTS

AMIT AKSHAY

GAGAN RAMKRISHNA SHARMA

NIBISH CHANDRA BAGHEL

SATYA PRAKASH

SUDHANSHU RAI

HIMANSHU GAUTAM

Sem.-II-ER-521,522
Sem.-III-ER-533
Sem.-IV-448/700

Sem.-II-ER-521,522

Sem.-II-ER-522,524

Sem.-II-ER-521

Sem.-II-ER-521,524

Sem.-ITI-ER-521
Sem.-IV-ER-547

Sem.-II-ER-521,522



52914 MADHUR SIBAL Sem.-II-ER-522

52931 SACHIN KUMAR Sem.-II-ER-522,523
S/0 LAL SINGH Sem.-IV-389/700
52942 STANZIN NORYANG (W) Sem.-II-ER-521,522

Sem.-IV-440/700

52950 YASHVEER SANGWAN Sem.-II-ER-522

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)

0.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 12% July, 2014.

—-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed 1is subject to correction, 1f any
discrepancy is noticed.



